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3.1 Universe 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 



• 

3.2 Selection 

3.3 Weighting 

 

Ticker Name 
Return 
Type 

Base Date 
Launch 
Date 

Base 
Level 

SYIOTC 
Syntax Internet of Things Ecosystem Composite 
Index 

Price 
Return 

15 Mar 
2013 

16 Dec 
2022 

1000 

SYIOTCG 
Syntax Internet of Things Ecosystem Composite 
Total Return Index 

Gross Total 
Return 

15 Mar 
2013 

16 Dec 
2022 

1000 

 

 


